Kent Cross Country League Results - Swanley Park, Swanley 06/12/2025

Under 13 Boys 3100m Individual Results

Pos
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

No
76
129
99
98
125
80
139
75
66
78
135
115
1382
86
173
103
113
152
123
81
141
124
145
165
171
162
175
107
122
82
180
1381
153
68
138
104
114
148
163
90
177
151
102
71
127
136
119
132
106
111
146

Name
Zachary Evans
Ethan Lyons
Noah Collins
Archie Bull
Noah Gear
Luc Jones

Hugo Patrick Morrison

George De Bruyn
Leo Crisp

Akul Gurunathan
Matthew Ayres
Jacob Gillett
Rafe Coleman
Harry Baldwin
Toby Noel-Johnson
Abdul Mustapha
Braeden Tipple
Cameron Davidson
Luca Del Guercio
Fletcher Kelly
Alex Porter
Alexandre Foissy
Jack Bull

Samuel Griffiths
Ethan McGrath
Hamish Davidson
Willam Webster
Samuel Goodwin
Archie Turner
Haydn Kenny
Charlie Wood
Nate Spencer
Zachary Harris
Zachary Drake
Robin Dilley
Toby Toy-Roach
Samuel Deeming
Edward Condon
Magnus Garvan
Billy Jardine

Otto Wood

Dylan Birch
Rowan Mcteer
Denes Vadasz
Micah Hunter
Jacob Bailey
Ewan Moseley
Otto Hemming
Noah Vardy
Oliver Press
Travis Phillips

Club

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Central Park Athletics

Central Park Athletics
Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Sevenoaks AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Ashford AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Sevenoaks AC

Folkestone Running and Athletics Club
Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Central Park Athletics
Dartford Harriers AC

The Judd School

Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Sevenoaks AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Swale Combined AC
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Dartford Harriers AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
White Cliffs Running & Athletics Club
The Judd School

The Judd School

Bexley AC

Sevenoaks AC

Central Park Athletics
Folkestone Running and Athletics Club
Thanet Roadrunners AC
Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers
Tonbridge AC

The Judd School

Central Park Athletics

Bexley AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Sevenoaks AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Paddock Wood AC

Crystal Palace Triathlon
Dartford Harriers AC

Swale Combined AC

Time
11:06
11:18
11:21

11:35
11:41

11:43
11:44
11:47
11:48
11:50
11:57
11:58
11:59
12:00
12:01

12:17
12:22
12:28
12:30
12:36
12:37
12:39
12:39
12:40
12:45
12:48
12:49
12:52
12:52
12:54
12:56
12:56
12:56
12:58
13:02
13:02
13:08
13:10
13:12
13:17
13:21

13:22
13:28
13:28
13:29
13:49
13:53
13:55
14:02
14:03
14:04



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

87
134
126
154
101
130

1380

69

1379

Felix Brand
Joshua Larpent
Harry Henderson
Simon Hon
Bastian Marsh
Mason Ryder
William Elderton
Tiago Fernandes
Bukkan Arora

Cambridge Harriers

S Factor Academy
Medway and Maidstone AC
The Judd School

Central Park Athletics
Medway and Maidstone AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Bexley AC

Central Park Athletics

14:10
14:13
14:25
14:33
14:46
15:18
15:19
15:54
16:38



