

Kent Cross Country League Results - Swanley Park, Swanley 06/12/2025**Under 13 Boys 3100m Individual Results**

Pos	No	Name	Club	Time
1	76	Zachary Evans	Blackheath and Bromley H AC	11:06
2	129	Ethan Lyons	Medway and Maidstone AC	11:18
3	99	Noah Collins	Central Park Athletics	11:21
4	98	Archie Bull	Central Park Athletics	11:35
5	125	Noah Gear	Medway and Maidstone AC	11:41
6	80	Luc Jones	Blackheath and Bromley H AC	11:43
7	139	Hugo Patrick Morrison	Sevenoaks AC	11:44
8	75	George De Bruyn	Blackheath and Bromley H AC	11:47
9	66	Leo Crisp	Ashford AC	11:48
10	78	Akul Gurunathan	Blackheath and Bromley H AC	11:50
11	135	Matthew Ayres	Sevenoaks AC	11:57
12	115	Jacob Gillett	Folkestone Running and Athletics Club	11:58
13	1382	Rafe Coleman	Tonbridge AC	11:59
14	86	Harry Baldwin	Cambridge Harriers	12:00
15	173	Toby Noel-Johnson	Tonbridge AC	12:01
16	103	Abdul Mustapha	Central Park Athletics	12:17
17	113	Braeden Tipple	Dartford Harriers AC	12:22
18	152	Cameron Davidson	The Judd School	12:28
19	123	Luca Del Guercio	Medway and Maidstone AC	12:30
20	81	Fletcher Kelly	Blackheath and Bromley H AC	12:36
21	141	Alex Porter	Sevenoaks AC	12:37
22	124	Alexandre Foissy	Medway and Maidstone AC	12:39
23	145	Jack Bull	Swale Combined AC	12:39
24	165	Samuel Griffiths	Tonbridge AC	12:40
25	171	Ethan McGrath	Tonbridge AC	12:45
26	162	Hamish Davidson	Tonbridge AC	12:48
27	175	Willam Webster	Tonbridge AC	12:49
28	107	Samuel Goodwin	Dartford Harriers AC	12:52
29	122	Archie Turner	Invicta East Kent AC	12:52
30	82	Haydn Kenny	Blackheath and Bromley H AC	12:54
31	180	Charlie Wood	White Cliffs Running & Athletics Club	12:56
32	1381	Nate Spencer	The Judd School	12:56
33	153	Zachary Harris	The Judd School	12:56
34	68	Zachary Drake	Bexley AC	12:58
35	138	Robin Dilley	Sevenoaks AC	13:02
36	104	Toby Toy-Roach	Central Park Athletics	13:02
37	114	Samuel Deeming	Folkestone Running and Athletics Club	13:08
38	148	Edward Condon	Thanet Roadrunners AC	13:10
39	163	Magnus Garvan	Tonbridge AC	13:12
40	90	Billy Jardine	Cambridge Harriers	13:17
41	177	Otto Wood	Tonbridge AC	13:21
42	151	Dylan Birch	The Judd School	13:22
43	102	Rowan Mcteer	Central Park Athletics	13:28
44	71	Denes Vadasz	Bexley AC	13:28
45	127	Micah Hunter	Medway and Maidstone AC	13:29
46	136	Jacob Bailey	Sevenoaks AC	13:49
47	119	Ewan Moseley	Invicta East Kent AC	13:53
48	132	Otto Hemming	Paddock Wood AC	13:55
49	106	Noah Vardy	Crystal Palace Triathlon	14:02
50	111	Oliver Press	Dartford Harriers AC	14:03
51	146	Travis Phillips	Swale Combined AC	14:04

52	87	Felix Brand	Cambridge Harriers	14:10
53	134	Joshua Larpent	S Factor Academy	14:13
54	126	Harry Henderson	Medway and Maidstone AC	14:25
55	154	Simon Hon	The Judd School	14:33
56	101	Bastian Marsh	Central Park Athletics	14:46
57	130	Mason Ryder	Medway and Maidstone AC	15:18
58	1380	William Elderton	Invicta East Kent AC	15:19
59	69	Tiago Fernandes	Bexley AC	15:54
60	1379	Bukkan Arora	Central Park Athletics	16:38